
ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE            XL10 THE SQUARE            XL10 THE SQUARE            XL10

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 3.3 3.8 R RED HILL 3.3 3.8 R RED HILL 3.3 3.8

R WALNUT 1.0 4.8 R WALNUT 1.0 4.8 R WALNUT 1.0 4.8

L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 7.8 L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 7.8 L TUSTIN RANCH 3.0 7.8

R PORTOLA 3.7 11.5 R PORTOLA 3.7 11.5 R PORTOLA 3.7 11.5

R SAND CYN 3.2 14.7 R SAND CYN 3.2 14.7 R SAND CYN 3.2 14.7

L IRVINE CTR 1.2 15.9 L IRVINE CTR 1.2 15.9 L IRVINE CTR 1.2 15.9

L BARRANCA 1.9 17.8 L BARRANCA 1.9 17.8 L BARRANCA 1.9 17.8

R ALTON 4.5 22.3 R ALTON 4.5 22.3 R ALTON 4.5 22.3

L E. YALE LOOP 1.0 23.3 L E. YALE LOOP 1.0 23.3 L E. YALE LOOP 1.0 23.3

L YALE (use bridge over 405) 0.8 24.1 L YALE (use bridge over 405) 0.8 24.1 L YALE (use bridge over 405) 0.8 24.1

R 5.8 29.9 R 5.8 29.9 R 5.8 29.9

R MESA VIEW 0.1 30.0 R MESA VIEW 0.1 30.0 R MESA VIEW 0.1 30.0

L FORD 0.3 30.3 L FORD 0.3 30.3 L FORD 0.3 30.3

R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 31.6 R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 31.6 R SAN MIGUEL 1.3 31.6

L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 32.0 L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 32.0 L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 32.0

R MARGUERITE 0.9 32.9 R MARGUERITE 0.9 32.9 R MARGUERITE 0.9 32.9

L 5th 0.3 33.2 L 5th 0.3 33.2 L 5th 0.3 33.2

R POPPY 0.6 33.8 R POPPY 0.6 33.8 R POPPY 0.6 33.8

R OCEAN 0.7 34.5 R OCEAN 0.7 34.5 R OCEAN 0.7 34.5

R FERNLEAF 0.2 34.7 R FERNLEAF 0.2 34.7 R FERNLEAF 0.2 34.7

L BAYSIDE 2.0 36.7 L BAYSIDE 2.0 36.7 L BAYSIDE 2.0 36.7

L PCH 6.5 43.2 L PCH 6.5 43.2 L PCH 6.5 43.2

R 1st 0.2 43.4 R 1st 0.2 43.4 R 1st 0.2 43.4

R ATLANTA 2.7 46.1 R ATLANTA 2.7 46.1 R ATLANTA 2.7 46.1

L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 2.9 49.0 L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 2.9 49.0 L S.A. RIVER TRAIL 2.9 49.0

R BIKE TRAIL (just after 405) 0.2 49.2 R BIKE TRAIL (just after 405) 0.2 49.2 R BIKE TRAIL (just after 405) 0.2 49.2

C SUNFLOWER 3.6 52.8 C SUNFLOWER 3.6 52.8 C SUNFLOWER 3.6 52.8

R MAIN 0.7 53.5 R MAIN 0.7 53.5 R MAIN 0.7 53.5

L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 53.6 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 53.6 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 53.6

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 53.8 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 53.8 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 53.8

R THE SQUARE 53.8 R THE SQUARE 53.8 R THE SQUARE 53.8

54 MILES ~ 1300 FT GAIN   ROLLIES 54 MILES ~ 1300 FT GAIN   ROLLIES 54 MILES ~ 1300 FT GAIN   ROLLIES

UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF 
/FORD/ BONITA CYN

UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF 
/FORD/ BONITA CYN

UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF 
/FORD/ BONITA CYN
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